Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21089 4x4

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Heigh

Stitches:
Colors:

Width:
Zoom:
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
27

28

46
Fabric Name
Stabilizer
48.3 mm
48.3 mm
46.1 mm
46.1 mm
0.00in
0.00in
13.82in2?
12.0 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm
392.08ft
132.24ft

Stop Sequence:
N#

23 [
7 B
1

434
794
367
577
498
873
759
315
128
455
111
123
.16 [] 128
12 @ 117
. 23 []2138
.7 M 3022
17. 1 1l 1401
. 16 [] 2961
.12 [ 1205
.16 [ 591
.13 [ ] 663
.15 [] 1226
.6 @ 951
. 28 [l 1574
25. 9 [l 1463
.15 [ 592
.2s @ 72
.16 [] 753
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St. Code
1248
1249
1103
1321
1309
1020
1281
1321
1066
1001
1309
1020
1066
1191
1248
1249
1103
1066
1191
1066
1001
1321
1309
1020
1281
1321
1020
1066

Green
drak green
Light Pink
Pink
Peach
Marron
Light Pink

Pink
Peach

Brown

Green
drak green

Brown

Light Pink
Pink
Peach
Marron
Light Pink
Peach

Fune / Sand
Super White

Fune / Sand

Light Green

Fune / Sand

Fune / Sand
Super White

Fune / Sand

Description Brand
Light Green

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21089 5x5

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

4.80in

1.03 | MU

Stitches: 38170

Colors: 10

Height: 4.57in

Width: i

Zoom:

.digitemb.
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
27

28

47

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
60.9 mm
60.9 mm
58.0 mm
58.0 mm
0.00in
0.00in
21.91in2?
11.9 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm
655.75ft
234.53ft

Stop Sequence:
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N# St. Code
23 [[] 702 1248
7 M 1220 1249 Green

1 [ 510 1103 drak green
15 [ 945 1321 Light Pink
6 I 772 1309 Pink

28 M 1344 1020 Peach

9 M 1208 1281 Marron
15 [] 423 1321 Light Pink
9. 16 [ ] 171 1066
10. 13 [] 632 1001

11. 6 [ 187 1309 Pink
12. 28 [ 204 1020 Peach

13. 16 ] 205 1066

14. 12 [ 188 1191 Brown

15. 23 []1 3694 1248

16. 7 [ 4667 1249 Green
17. 1 M 2064 1103 drak green

18. 16 [] 4799 1066

19. 12 [ 2031 1191 Brown

20. 16 [] 815 1066
21. 13 [] 930 1001

22. 15 [[]1 2092 1321 Light Pink
23. 6 [ 1541 1309 Pink

24. 28 [l 2422 1020 Peach
25. 9 [ 2436 1281 Marron
26. 15 [[] 800 1321 Light Pink
27. 28 M 99 1020 Peach

28. 16 [_] 1067 1066

Fune / Sand
Super White

Fune / Sand

Light Green

Fune / Sand

Fune / Sand
Super White

Fune / Sand

Description Brand
Light Green

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21089 6x6

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

49616
10
5.50in
5.80in
0.86
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Tajima
27

28

48
Fabric Name
Stabilizer
73.6 mm
73.6 mm
69.9 mm
69.9 mm
0.00 in
0.00in

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

31.90 in?
7.7 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm
896.14ft
332.48ft

Stop Sequence:
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.13 [
.6 M
.28
.16 [
.12
. 23 [[] 4959
.7 6077
.1 2634
. 16 [ 16311
. 12 [ 2669
.16 [] 978
.13 ] 1151
.15 [[] 2883
. 6 [ 2040
. 28 [l 3183
.9 [l 3231
.15 [ 973
.28 @ 118
.16 []1322

N#
23 [] 915
7 [ 1568
1l 619
15 [] 1272
6 [ 1007
28 M 1669
9 1577
15 [] 489
16 [ ] 201
768
239
253
259
249

1248
1249
1103
1321
1309
1020
1281
1321
1066
1001
1309
1020
1066
1191
1248
1249
1103
1066
1191
1066
1001
1321
1309
1020
1281
1321
1020
1066

Light Green
Green

drak green
Light Pink
Pink

Peach
Marron
Light Pink
Fune / Sand
Super White
Pink

Peach
Fune / Sand
Brown

Light Green
Green

drak green
Fune / Sand
Brown

Fune / Sand
Super White
Light Pink
Pink

Peach
Marron
Light Pink
Peach
Fune / Sand

St. Code Description Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 76868
. . Colors: 10

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design:  E-21089 8x8 Height. - 7.38 in n I g It E M B

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;\Qg::_' ggg n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 27
Stops: 28
Trims: 59
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 99.0 mm
Right: 99.0 mm
Up: 93.7 mm
Down: 93.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 57.55 in?
Max Stitch: 10.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1497 .91ft
Total bobbin: 583.12ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 23 [[] 1432 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
2. 7 I 2335 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
3. 1 I 885 1103 drak green Madeira Classic 40
4. 15 [] 2072 1321 Light Pink  Madeira Classic 40
5. 6 [ 1537 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
6. 28 M 2428 1020 Peach Madeira Classic 40
7. 9 [ 2437 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
8. 15[] 650 1321 LightPink Madeira Classic 40
9. 16 [] 269 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
10. 13 [ ] 1063 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
11. 6 B 377 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
12. 28 [l 390 1020 Peach Madeira Classic 40
13. 16 [ ] 418 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
14. 12 B 366 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
15. 23 [[] 8154 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
16. 7 B 9286 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
17. 1 I 3903 1103 drak green Madeira Classic 40
18. 16 [ 110116 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
19. 12 B 4219 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
20. 16 [ ] 1327 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
21. 13 [ ] 1643 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
22. 15 [[] 4813 1321 LightPink  Madeira Classic 40
23. 6 [ 3260 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
24. 28 [ 4911 1020 Peach Madeira Classic 40
25.9 M 5193 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
26. 15 [] 1326 1321 Light Pink  Madeira Classic 40
27. 28 [ 158 1020 Peach Madeira Classic 40
28. 16 [ ] 1898 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
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